

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.41769/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-07-2018 in WP No. 3236/2017 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Indore)

M/S JINDAL AGRO OILS BALWADA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 166174/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 06-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Sapre, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Mittal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Ranjan, AOR
Mr. Mohammad Wasim, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Nand Jha, Adv.
Mr. Narender Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On request, list the matter on 12.02.2020.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER