SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 41769/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-07-2018 in WP No. 3236/2017 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Indore)

M/S JINDAL AGRO OILS BALWADA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 166174/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date: 05-01-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aditya Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Sapre, Adv. Mr. Rajat Mittal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pulkit Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after six weeks on non-miscellaneous day.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)